www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Melissa Petrie
tmelissa2@hotmail.com

BLUE RIBBON ON BACK SAME DESIGN AS LAST YEAR

Hrs/Qty Service

75 ATC F2500 HEATHER GREY

S-13
M-19
L-28
XI-8
2XI-7

40 LADIES CAP LOGO ONLY FULL LOGO

20 FLLEXFIT 6277- BLACK

15-L/XL

5-S/M
20 ATC COAL GREY/BLACK
1 SETUP LOGO

Quote Number

Quote Date

Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$28.80 0%
$12.00 0%
$22.00 0%
$16.00 0%
$25.00 0.00%

Sub Total

GST #775979693

Total

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

1189
July 18, 2019

$3,596.25

Sub Total

$2,160.00

$480.00
$440.00

$320.00
$25.00

$3,425.00
$171.25

$3,596.25

Page 1/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 2/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

