

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$3,596.25
Quote Date	July 18, 2019
Quote Number	1189

To:

Melissa Petrie tmelissa2@hotmail.com

BLUE RIBBON ON BACK SAME DESIGN AS LAST YEAR

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
75	ATC F2500 HEATHER GREY S-13 M-19 L-28 XI-8 2XI-7	\$28.80	0%	\$2,160.00
40	LADIES CAP LOGO ONLY FULL LOGO	\$12.00	0%	\$480.00
20	FLLEXFIT 6277- BLACK 15-L/XL 5-S/M	\$22.00	0%	\$440.00
20	ATC COAL GREY/BLACK	\$16.00	0%	\$320.00
1	SETUP LOGO	\$25.00	0.00%	\$25.00

Total	\$3,596.25
GST #775979693	\$171.25
Sub Total	\$3,425.00



This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.